Enter the Make & Model of Mixer / Recorder:
2. Center Tier - Power Distro (Only Applies if Purchasing Distro Kit)
Choose Power Distro Connector End Types & Length:
Select ONE (1) Hirose to Hirose - See Page 2
Select FOUR (4) Hirose to DC Cables  - See Page 2
3. Top Tier & Tilt-Up Section - Wireless Devices:
Name:
Select ONE of the Following Configuration Options:
Standard
Extended Default
Extended Custom - Provide Equipment Make & Models :
Standard (28 mm height – 1 1/8” approximate) Single Row of Wireless Devices Secured to the Tilt-Up
Section. Measures 28 mm between Top Tier & Tilt-Up Section.
Extended Default (60 mm height – 2 3/8” approximate) Double Row of Wireless Devices; One Row on
Tilt-Up Section and One Row on Top Tier. Choose this option if you do not know equipment type.
Extended Custom (Between 50 – 60 mm) Double Row of Wireless Devices; One Row on Tilt-Up
Section and One Row on Top Tier. Choose this option if you can provide equipment make & models.
Film Devices will configure based on manufacturer specifications. Height will be between 50 – 60 mm.
Rack-N-Bag Configuration Form
Phone:
Email:
Build Time – Please allow 10 days for configuration
1. Bottom Tier - Mixer / Recorder:
Selection 2: Power Cable Options when Power Distro is Purchased - 1 Hirose to Hirose & 4 Hirose to DC
SELECT ONE Hirose to Hirose: Length Stock # Select 1
Hirose Straight to Hirose Straight Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSHS30
Hirose Straight to Hirose Straight Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSHS40
Hirose Straight to Hirose Straight Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSHS50
Hirose Straight to Hirose 90° Degree Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSHN30
Hirose Straight to Hirose 90° Degree Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSHN40
Hirose Straight to Hirose 90° Degree Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSHN50
SELECT FOUR Hirose to DC: Length Stock # Select 4
DC Connector End 2.1 x 5.5 mm for Electrosonics
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCS30-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCS40-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCS50-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCN30-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCN40-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCN50-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCSL30-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCSL40-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCSL50-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Locking Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCNL30-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Locking Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCNL40-2.1
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Locking Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCNL50-2.1
DC Connector End 2.1 x 5.5 mm for Zaxcom
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCS30-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCS40-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCS50-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCSL30-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCSL40-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCSL50-2.5
Return Completed Form To Sales@FilmDevices.com - Please Put "RNB Configuration" in the subject line.
You can also call us to place your custom Rack-N-Bag order at 707.935.3363
QTY
QTY